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Department of Sociology
Fall 2019 Office Hours

Last Name First Name Office# Office Hours Email Address
Abbott Katherine 341F Tu/Th 10-11am or by appointment katherine.abbott@unh.edu

Brown Cliff 341B Th 11-12:30pm or by appointment cliff.brown@unh.edu

Burke Della 338 M/W 11-12pm or by appointment db1000@wildcats.unh.edu

Day Melissa 349 Tu 1-2pm; Th 4:30-5pm or by appointment melissa.day@unh.edu 

Finkelhor David 125D Tu 11-12:30pm or by appointment david.finkelhor.unh.edu

Glauber Rebecca 303A M/W 3:30-4:30pm or by appointment rebecca.glauber@unh.edu

Hamilton Lawrence 345D ON LEAVE lawrence.hamilton@unh.edu

Johnson Kenneth 345B M 1:30-4:30pm or by appointment ken.johnson@unh.edu

Moran Catherine 330B M 12-2pm or by appointment catherine.moran@unh.edu

Rebellon Cesar 303D W 1-4pm or by appointment cesar.rebellon@unh.edu

Safford Tom 345C Tu/Th 11-12:30pm or by appointment tom.safford@unh.edu

Stracuzzi Nena 341C ON LEAVE nena.stracuzzi@unh.edu

Turner Heather 125C Tu 10-11am or by appointment heather.turner@unh.edu

Van Gundy Karen 341D Wednesday 12-2pm or by appointment karen.vangundy@unh.edu

Whitmore Emily 338 Tu 1-2pm or by appointment eeh1011@wildcats.unh.edu


